
I.D.:	88355479

Pachet	materiale	depanare	si	accesorizare

Data
publicarii

20.10.23 Coduri	CPV 32562000-0	32562200-2

Pretul
estimativ:

12.652,20	RON	-	12.652,20	RON 	 	

Descriere: Continut	pachet:	-	Cutie	jonctiune	optica	tip	caseta,	de	exterior,	montaj	-	8	buc,	PU	96,90
lei;	-	Pigtail	fibra	optica	Single	Mode	SC	(12	buc)	-	1	set,	PU	34	lei;	-	Pigtail	fibra	optica	Single
Mode	LC	(12	buc)	-	1	set,	PU	42	lei;	-	Cablu	fibra	optica	Multimode	OM4,	24	fibre	-	600	ml,	PU
14,96	lei;	-	Cablu	fibran	optica	multimode	OM4	4	fibre	-	250	ml,	PU	3,72	lei;	-	Patch	panel
fibra	optica	/	ODF	19	inch,	1U,	sina	glisanta,	echipat	cu	24xSC	Duplex	MM4,	24	pigtailuri	SC
MM	OM4,	casete	sudura,	tuburi	sudura	-	3	buc,	PU	250	lei;	-	Priza	fibra	optica	SM	2	x	SC/APC
ingropata,	Legrand	Valena	753130	-	10	buc	(termen	de	livrare	45	zile),	PU	107	lei;	-	Rama
alba	pentru	priza	optica	Legrand,	SC/APC,	753130	-	15	buc,	PU	5	lei.


